Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada
Statement of Financial Position
December 31, 2016

ASSETS

Current Assets:

Chequing Account

Savings Account

Savings — Term Deposit

Legal Fund — Term Deposit

Vancity Membership Shares

Petty Cash

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities:

NET ASSETS

Statement of Changes in Net Assets
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2015 to Dec 31, 2016

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2015)

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)

$ 2,993

$ 6,821

$ 15,000

$ 20,000

$ 71
%0

$ 44,885

$0

$ 44,885

$ 44,255

$ 44,885

$630



Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada
Statement of Operations

For the Period of January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016

Category Jan 1, 2016 to Dec 31, 2016
Revenue
Membership Revenue $ 6,686
Donation Revenue $ 10,959
Misc. Revenue (Div. on membership shares) $2
Interest Revenue $ 355
Total: $ 18,002
Expenses
Wages $ 13,000
Newsletter $ 150
Mailing $ 292
Publicity $ 531
Conferences / Travel $ 720
Legal / Taxes / Incorporation $20
Directors’ Liability Insurance $ 900
Administration / Office $ 679
Group Memberships $ 462
Note: NAF and FPQN memberships
Miscellaneous / Other $ 649
Note: Accountant for CPC CRA project
Total $17,403
Revenue after Expenses: $ 599




Statement of Cash Flow
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2014 to Dec 31, 2015

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2015)

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)

$ 44,255

$ 44,885

$630



