Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Financial Position December 31, 2016

ASSETS		
Current Assets: Chequing Account Savings Account Savings – Term Deposit Legal Fund – Term Deposit Vancity Membership Shares Petty Cash	\$ 2,993 \$ 6,821 \$ 15,000 \$ 20,000 \$ 71 \$ 0	
LIABILITIES		
Current Liabilities:	\$0	
NET ASSETS	\$ 44,885	
Statement of Changes in Net Assets For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2015 to Dec 31, 2016		
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2015)	\$ 44,255	
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)	\$ 44,885	
Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)	\$630	

Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Operations For the Period of January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016

Category	Jan 1, 2016 to Dec 31, 2016
Revenue	
Membership Revenue	\$ 6,686
Donation Revenue	\$ 10,959
Misc. Revenue (Div. on membership shares)	\$ 2
Interest Revenue	\$ 355
Total:	\$ 18,002
Expenses	
Wages	\$ 13,000
Newsletter	\$ 150
Mailing	\$ 292
Publicity	\$ 531
Conferences / Travel	\$ 720
Legal / Taxes / Incorporation	\$ 20
Directors' Liability Insurance	\$ 900
Administration / Office	\$ 679
Group Memberships Note: NAF and FPQN memberships	\$ 462
Miscellaneous / Other Note: Accountant for CPC CRA project	\$ 649
Total	\$ 17,403
Revenue after Expenses:	\$ 599

Statement of Cash Flow For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2014 to Dec 31, 2015

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)	\$630
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2016)	\$ 44,885
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2015)	\$ 44,255